

GR Case No. 221/2023 (CIS 515/2023)
CNR No. WBPU06-000750-2023
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: WB-01346

Order Dated 26-09-2025 :

Today is fixed for consideration of Charge.

None of the accused takes step.

Surties are hereby directed to produce all the absentee accused on next date fixed , id W/A to be issued.

To 02-12-2025 for consideration of charge id W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd, Raghunathpur, Purulia

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd, Raghunathpur, Purulia