

G.R. Case No. 221/2023
(CIS No.515/23)
CNR- WBPU060007502023
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: WB-01346

Order Dated 02-12-2025:

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

As of today , all the four (04) four accused are found absent by petition.

On repeated calls, none moves .

It is now 1.20 PM.

Considering their misconduct, this Court has no other alternative but to issue W/A against the accused Bijay Mahali, Biswanath Mahali, Sabitri Mahali and Golok Mahali of village Baghadabor, Adra PS, District- Purulia.

BC-II to comply at once.

To 29-01-2026 for E/R W/A

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur