

G.R. Case No. 221/2023
(CIS No.515/23)
CNR- WBPU060007502023
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: WB-01346

Order Dated 29-01-2026:

Today is fixed for E/R W/A.

One absent by petition is filed in respect of accd Sabitri Mahali.

No E/R W/A is received in respect of rest accused.

Issue strong reminders to concerned PS against the accused Bijay Mahali, Biswanath Mahali and Golok Mahali.

BC-II to comply at once.

To 07-03-2026 for E/R W/A

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur